ICDPPC Newsletter Survey

Q1 About youPlease indicate whether you fall in one of the following
categories

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

Commissioner
or head of...
Observer
Privacy Media I
Person working
in data...
Other I
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Commissioner or head of authority 25.00% 8
DPA Staff 34.38% 11
Observer 15.63% 5
Alumni 18.75% 6
Privacy Media 3.13% 1
Person working in data protection or privacy 0.00% 0
Other 3.13% 1
TOTAL 32
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ICDPPC Newsletter Survey

Q2 Where are you from?Please indicate your region

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

Africa

Asia I

Central or
South America

Europe _

North America

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Africa 0.00%

Asia 3.13%
Central or South America 0.00%
Europe 65.63%

North America 9.38%
Oceania 21.88%
TOTAL
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ICDPPC Newsletter Survey

Q3 How you get to hear about the newsletter?Please indicate how you
usually get to find out that issue of the newsletter has been released
(check as many as apply)

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

Direct email

from...

Internal
distribution...

Browsing the
website

Secretariat
tweets

Other I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Direct email from Secretariat

Internal distribution in my DPA 3.13%
Browsing the website 0.00%
Secretariat tweets 0.00%
Other 3.13%
TOTAL 32
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93.75% 30



ICDPPC Newsletter Survey

Q4 Newsletter contentThere are some typical features included in most
issues of the newsletter. Please rate the regular items by how much
you found them interesting or useful. (1 being least interesting or useful
and 5 being most interesting/useful). If you have no view on any
category please skip the question.

Answered: 32  Skipped: 0

Message from
the Chair

Commissioner
profiles

Privacy
Network...

Comings and
goings

Obituaries

Factoids
Updates on
Conference...
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
Message from the Chair 0.00% 6.25% 12.50% 31.25% 50.00%
0 2 4 10 16 32 4.25
Commissioner profiles 3.13% 6.25% 18.75% 37.50% 34.38%
1 2 6 12 11 32 3.94
Privacy Network profiles 0.00% 3.13% 31.25% 43.75% 21.88%
0 1 10 14 7 32 3.84
Comings and goings 3.13% 3.13% 18.75% 43.75% 31.25%
1 1 6 14 10 32 3.97
Obituaries 13.33% 13.33% 26.67% 36.67% 10.00%
4 4 8 11 3 30 3.17
Factoids 0.00% 3.13% 25.00% 56.25% 15.63%
0 1 8 18 5 32 3.84
Updates on Conference resolutions 0.00% 6.45% 3.23% 19.35% 70.97%
0 2 1 6 22 31 4.55



ICDPPC Newsletter Survey
Q5 GeneralPlease provide any comments on the newsletter including

suggestions for improvement

Answered: 8  Skipped: 24
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ICDPPC Newsletter Survey
Q6 Suggestions for future itemsldeas for topics to cover in future

newsletter articles are welcomed

Answered: 12 Skipped: 20
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